PG-35PRESSURE GAUGES
● Both absolute pressure type and compound pres­
sure type are available
Compound pressure type measures negative and positive gauge
pressure.
● Compact and lightweight general-purpose pressure
gauges
Innovative general-purpose gauges of compact design (30mm sq.)

PG-35
PRESSURE GAUGES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Pressure medium Fitting Port Switch output
interface Rated pressure range
Pressure reference
	 −100 ~ 100 kPa	 −100 ~ 1000 kPa	 0 ~ 100 kPa abs
	 Gauge� Absolute
	 PG-35-102R-NR2	 PG-35-103R-NR2	 PG-35-102A-NR2
	 A  PG-35-102R-NR2B	 A  PG-35-103R-NR2B	 A  PG-35-102A-NR2B
	 PG-35-102R-PR2	 PG-35-103R-PR2	 PG-35-102A-PR2
	 A  PG-35-102R-PR2B	 A  PG-35-103R-PR2B	 A  PG-35-102A-PR2B
	 PG-35-102R-NGF	 PG-35-103R-NGF	 PG-35-102A-NGF
	 PG-35-102R-PGF	 PG-35-103R-PGF	 PG-35-102A-PGF
	 PG-35-102R-NVC	 PG-35-103R-NVC	 PG-35-102A-NVC
	 A  PG-35-102R-NVCB	 A  PG-35-103R-NVCB	 A  PG-35-102A-NVCB
	 PG-35-102R-PVC	 PG-35-103R-PVC	 PG-35-102A-PVC
	 A  PG-35-102R-PVCB	 A  PG-35-103R-PVCB	 A  PG-35-102A-PVCB
	 PG-35-102R-NG2	 PG-35-103R-NG2	 PG-35-102A-NG2
	 PG-35-102R-PG2	 PG-35-103R-PG2	 PG-35-102A-PG2
R 1/4
G 3/8
9/16-18UNF
G 1/4
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
Corrosive gases/
liquids compatible with
SUS 316L
P G - 3 5 - 1 0 2  R - N  R 2  B
Series name
Pressure range
102R：− 100 ~ 100 kPa（Compound pressure [Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure]）
102A：       0 ~ 100 kPa（Absolute pressure [Absolute vacuum ~ Barometic pressure]）
103R：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa（Compound pressure [Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure]）
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
A：Absolute pressure (Absolute vacuum ~ Barometic pressure)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4（With M5 female screw）
GF：G 3/8（Flush diaphragm type）
G2：G 1/4（With M5 female screw）
VC：：9/16-18UNF (Gusket joint)
Port
Blank：Stem mount
B：Back mount
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
High corrosion resistance type
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
※１　Change in the pressure indication, switch operating points and analog output.
■ ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Test conditions Permissible change
± 2 %F.S. maximum after test  ※ 1
Amount of analog output fluctuation is permitted